Ladies Team

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
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Name City
NASTY HABITS

KLONDIKES

KAROM KUTIES

STICK TEASERS

COUNTRY CHICKS

SPORTSMAN'S

NO DRAMA MAMAS

SOUTHERN SASS
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Winner list

Charter

Star Music LLC

BONHAM AMUSEMENTS
PIONEER VENDING
DILTZ & SONS

Star Music LLC

Star Music LLC

PIONEER VENDING

AMUSEMENT GAMES, INC.

State/Country

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Bracket

Ladies Team
Ladies Team
Ladies Team
Ladies Team
Ladies Team
Ladies Team
Ladies Team

Ladies Team

Awards
$1200.00
$900.00
$700.00
$500.00
$360.00
$360.00
$240.00
$240.00
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