<u>Winner list</u>

Ladies Team

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	NASTY HABITS		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Ladies Team	\$1200.00
2nd	KLONDIKES		BONHAM AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Ladies Team	\$900.00
3rd	KAROM KUTIES		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Ladies Team	\$700.00
4th	STICK TEASERS		DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Ladies Team	\$500.00
5th - 6th	COUNTRY CHICKS		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Ladies Team	\$360.00
5th - 6th	SPORTSMAN'S		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Ladies Team	\$360.00
7th - 8th	NO DRAMA MAMAS		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Ladies Team	\$240.00
7th - 8th	SOUTHERN SASS		AMUSEMENT GAMES, INC.	USA :Indiana	Ladies Team	\$240.00

